

**ESTIMATE DETAIL BY AREA - Seq. Sort**  
**Bid 26: Res. Sample for report**

<b>Cust:</b> ABC Company 54 This Road  Washington, DE 00024	<b>Job:</b> Res. Sample for report 1245 Anystreet  Any City, ST 58465	<b>File #:</b> A-145 <b>Ref.:</b> 1254 <b>Home:</b> 458-789-2547 <b>Work:</b> 458-236-7841
--	--	---

Description	QuantityUnit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>CONCRETE-FOUNDATION</b>			
*** Foundation ****			
15X18 Footing	250.00LF	111.10	27,775.65
Conc Slab 4"	1,500.00SF	1.30	1,958.15
Fill Dirt Below Slab Sub	15.00CF	15.07	226.05
Concrete Steps Sub-Bid	35.00LF	38.70	1,354.50
Sand & Wire Sub-Bid	2.00SF	28.37	56.74
# 3 (3)Per Run-Rebar	150.00LF	28.10	4,215.75
6X6 10/10 Wire Mesh	5.00SF	39.34	196.70
			<hr/>
	CONCRETE-FOUNDATION		35,783.54
<b>INSULATION</b>			
*** Insulation ***			
R-19 Walls	2,500.00SF	0.36	918.75
R-19 Ceil. Batts	1,500.00SF	0.36	551.25
			<hr/>
	INSULATION		1,470.00
<b>No Location</b>			
*** Finish ***			
			<hr/>
	No Location		0.00
<b>DRYWALL</b>			
1/2Drywall 8'H Intwall	175.00LF	4.62	808.50
			<hr/>
	DRYWALL		808.50
<b>WINDOWS-SLIDING DOOR</b>			
Door-Ext 3-0X6-8 Df 4Pan	1.00EA	337.50	337.50
			<hr/>
	WINDOWS-SLIDING DOOR		337.50
<b>PLASTERING</b>			
Stucco Std.Fin. 9'High	250.00LF	18.90	4,725.00
			<hr/>
	PLASTERING		4,725.00

---

**ESTIMATE DETAIL BY AREA - Seq. Sort**  
**Bid 26: Res. Sample for report**

Subtotal		<u>43,124.54</u>
Overhead	10.00%	4,312.45
Profit	10.00%	4,743.70
Total		<u><u>52,180.72</u></u>